
Join a Montford Club! 

Green Team 

Applications due: 8/27 

1st meeting: 9/1 

*needs application and physical 

M, T, Th, and F - 8:45am 

Ms. Barrett 

Casey.barrett@leonschools.net   

 

Crochet Club 
1st meeting: 9/9 
2nd and 4th Tuesday- 8:45am 
Media Center 
Ms. Convery 
Gabrielle.convery@leonschools.net 

 
 

GSA 

1st meeting: 9/ 1@ 8:45 

1st and 3rd Mondays 

Mrs. Wilson’s room (6-106) 

Mrs. Thompson 

Thompsons3@leonschools.net  

Brain Bowl 

1st Meeting: 8/25 

1st and 3rd Mondays- 8:45am 

Ms. Holguin (6-117) 

Kristen.holguin@leonschools.net  

 

SGA 

1st meeting: 8/22  

2nd and 4th Fridays 

Mrs. Hogan (5-116) 

hogans@leonschools.net  

Guitar Club  

(required: Guitar 1 Class or 

equivalent ability) 

1st meeting: 8/20 

Wed, Thurs - 8:50am 

Mr. Horne (8-112) 

hornek@leonschools.net  

SWAT 

1st meeting: 8/22 

Some Fridays @ 8:45 

Mrs. Holguin (6-105) 

holgiunk@leonschools.net  

Spanish Club 

1st meeting- 8/29 

2nd and 4th Fridays- 8:45am 

Ms. Holguin¸ Ms. Knauf (6-117 & 6-120) 

holgiunk@leonschools.net  

knaufi@leonschools.net  

STEM Club 

1st and 3rd Thursdays @ 

8:30am 

Mr. Swart (7-117) 

Swarts@leonschools.net  

Math Competition Club 

1st meeting: 9/4 

Every other Thursday- 8:45 

Ms. Harry (5-110) 

Harrya@leonschools.net  
 

FCA 

1st meeting: 8/28 

Thursdays 8:45am 

Ms. Davis & Mr. Cooper (5-104) 

phillip.cooper@leonschools.net  

Garden Club 
*6th graders not in ag class, any 7th/8th graders 

1st meeting- 8/13 

Wednesdays @ 8:45 

Ms. Fain (3-111b) 

fains@leonschools.net  
tracy.cosenza@leonschools.net  

 

Sci Girls 
Applications due: 9/5 
1st meeting: 9/10- 8:45am 
2nd and 4th Wednesday 

Mrs. Emerson (7-112) 
emersonk@leonschools.net  

Beta- INVITE ONLY 

1st meeting: 9/3 

1st Wednesday of each month 

Mrs. Lowery & Mrs. Sullivan 

(Media Center) 

loweryd@leonschools.net  

Distinctive Daughters 

1st meeting:  9/5 

1st and 3rd Fridays 

Dr. Wood (8-110) 

woodr2@leonschools.net  
 

Mighty Mustang Club (invite only) 

1st meeting: 10/3 

1st Friday of the month 

Ms. Emerson, Ms. Gaskin (7-112) 

emersonk@leonschools.net  

DnD Club 
1st meeting: 8/22 
 2nd and 4th Fridays @ 8:30 
Ms. Famularo (8-107) 
Hillary.famularo@leonschools.net  

Black History Brain Bowl 
1st meeting: 9/15 
Mondays- 8:50am 
Dr. Sheppard (3-102) 
sheppardd@leonschools.net 

 
 

Tennis Club 

1st Meeting: 10/1 

Wednesdays- 4:00-4:45pm 

Ms. Sullivan  

Tennis Courts 

alison.sullivan@leonschools.net  

 

Bilingual Builders 
*native Spanish speakers or 

advanced Spanish speakers 

1st session: 8/21 

2nd and 4th Thursdays 

Ms. Knauf (6-120) 

knaufi@leonschools.net  


